Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

023 - Dale County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/15/2023 1:46:20 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE

Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $6,545.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $6,545.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$910,996.53 $646,559.62
$0.00 $0.00
$910,996.53 $646,559.62
$910,996.53 $692,426.63
$0.00 $0.00
$910,996.53 $692,426.63
$0.00 $52,412.01

$2,612,738.41
$2,612,738.41

$2,612,738.41
$2,665,150.42

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$6,545.00
$0.00
$6,545.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$264,436.91
$0.00
$264,436.91

($218,569.90)
$0.00
($218,569.90)

$52,412.01
$0.00
$52,412.01

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$1,309,170.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,309,170.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$318,402.00
$17,764.00
$702,864.97
$0.00

$0.00
$1,039,030.97

$0.00
$270,139.03
($270,139.03)

$0.00
$960,134.35
$960,134.35

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$995,083.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$995,083.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$318,402.00
$0.00
$382,185.41
$170,139.03
$0.00
$870,726.44

$0.00
$100,000.00
($100,000.00)

$24,356.56
$960,134.35
$984,490.91

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($314,087.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($314,087.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$17,764.00
$320,679.56
($170,139.03)
$0.00
$168,304.53

$0.00
$170,139.03
$170,139.03

$24,356.56
$0.00
$24,356.56

Page 1 of 1



