## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 10

023 - Dale County Schools  Description	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,309,170.00	\$995,083.00	(\$314,087.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$6,545.00	\$6,545.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$0.00	\$6,545.00	\$6,545.00	\$1,309,170.00	\$995,083.00	(\$314,087.00)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$318,402.00	\$318,402.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,764.00	\$0.00	\$17,764.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$702,864.97	\$382,185.41	\$320,679.56
Debt Service	\$910,996.53	\$646,559.62	\$264,436.91	\$0.00	\$170,139.03	(\$170,139.03)
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Total Expenditures:</b>	\$910,996.53	\$646,559.62	\$264,436.91	\$1,039,030.97	\$870,726.44	\$168,304.53
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$910,996.53	\$692,426.63	(\$218,569.90)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$270,139.03	\$100,000.00	\$170,139.03
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$910,996.53	\$692,426.63	(\$218,569.90)	(\$270,139.03)	(\$100,000.00)	\$170,139.03
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	\$52,412.01	\$52,412.01	\$0.00	\$24,356.56	\$24,356.56
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$2,612,738.41	\$2,612,738.41	\$0.00	\$960,134.35	\$960,134.35	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,612,738.41	\$2,665,150.42	\$52,412.01	\$960,134.35	\$984,490.91	\$24,356.56

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.